Florida State University Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER
09/22/96 6:22 AM

1996 Seminole Invitational Page 1
Tallahassee Florida - Sat 09/21/96

Event 2 Women’s 5,000 Meter Run
WOMEN’S TEAM SCORES

School Total i 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *3 *9
SOUTH ALABAMA 59 2 3 8 15 31 40 50

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL 74 5 7 13 20 29 49 52

NORTH FLORIDA 97 4 17 19 22 35 51 54
JACKSONVILLE 106 10 14 18 28 36 37

FLORIDA STATE 108 9 12 25 30 32 42 46

MOBILE 142 1 23 33 41 44 58

GEORGIA STATE 144 6 26 27 38 47 53 55

TROY STATE 156 16 21 24 39 56 66 71
BETHUNE-COOKMAN 261 1.1 43 59 70 78

VALDOSTA STATE
MERCER
ALABAMA STATE

208 45 48 60 61 64 65 69
288 34 57 62 67 68 73 75



Florida State University

09/22/96 8:34 AM

Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER

1996 Seminole Invitational

Tallahassee Florida - Sat 09/21/96

Event 2 Women’s 5,000 Meter Run

Results by Order of Finish - Saturday 09/21/96

ATHLETE NAME

SCHOOL

TIME

Page 1

SCORE

RANK COMP#
1 356
2 347
3 513
4 521
5 361
6 135
7 211
8 131
9 524

10 148
11 241
12 56
13 175
14 141
15 243
16 516
17 542
18 367
18 238
20 368
el g 7
i) 541
23 360
24 337
25 535
26 158
27 134
28 210
25 213
30 234
3! 142
32 1E sl
33 517
34 k65
35 342
36 328
37 357
38 249
39 250
40 215
41 538
42 522
43 339
44 660
45 59
46 340
7 572

48 72
49 202
50 192
570

Pawelek, Kim
Staskova, Petra
Beverly, Rebecca
Schmidt, Marjorie
Ernst, Suzanne
Hernandez, Didi
Howard, Sarah
Alfaro, Brenda
Vieira, Jennifer
Anderson, Heather
Kendall, Michelle
Carty, Nicole
Singleton, Nicole
Nilsen, Vibeke
Meadows, Theresa
Harris, Jenny
Phelan, Shannon
Kagel, Aimee
Hanley, Jennifer
Klimtzak, Julie
Gilles, Daphne
Phelan, Melanie
Dunn, Peyton
Flynn, Jolene
Heinzman, Kelly
Hartrup, Diana
Gordon, Heather
Hoffman, Jenna
Kline, Katy
Blundell, Jessica
Odeimatt, Ingrid
Bowen, Kathie
Jones, Angela
Mangaroo, Chateau
Lopez, Athena
Owen, Sirpa
Adamski, Jennifer
Schriever, Courtney
Zakhary, Maria
Price, Shelly
Jones, Jessica
Spies, Robin
Hudson, Kelly
Bournias, Nickie
William, Karen
Hutcheson, Summer
Fowler, Amy
Ruetenick, Emilie
Carter, Brandie
Bryeant, Laty
Boswell-Vilt, Erie

NEW BALANCE TC
MOBILE

SOUTH ALABAMA
SOUTH ALABAMA
NORTH FLORIDA
FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL
GEORGIA STATE
FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL
SOUTH ALABAMA
FLORIDA STATE
JACKSONVILLE
BETHUNE-COOKMAN
FLORIDA STATE
FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL
JACKSONVILLE
SOUTH ALABAMA
TROY STATE
NORTH FLORIDA
JACKSONVILLE
NORTH FLORIDA
FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL
TROY STATE
NORTH FLORIDA
MOBILE

TROY STATE
FLORIDA STATE
Unattached
GEORGIA STATE
GEORGIA STATE
JACKSONVILLE
FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL
FLORIDA STATE
SOUTH ALABAMA
FLORIDA STATE
MOBILE

MERCER

NORTH FLORIDA
JACKSONVILLE
JACKSONVILLE
GEORGIA STATE
TROY STATE
SQUTH ALABAMA
MOBILE

FLORIDA STATE
BETHUNE-CQOOKMAN
MOBILE

VALDOSTA STATE
FLORIDA STATE
GEORGIA STATE
FLORIDA STATE
VALDOSTA STATE

I7:22:19
17:56.45
18:16.93
18:26.95
182 30,57
18:42.80
18:44.33
18:57.74
1958 0219
19 0b .83
19:08.10
187% 09,09
19:11506
1971541
12:19.22
19:19.861
19:20.06
19:20.53
12:21.:88
19:26.86
1.9 :30..24
19:32.39
19:36.59
19:37+60
19§39:12
12.:40.18
19:42.49
19:43.57
19:46.83
19:47.51
19:52.06
12:52.94
19 1 5383
190b9..52
20:00.75
20:00.76
20:01.08
20:02.58
20:04.84
20:06.10
20:20.79
203 21,17
20:22..31
20:22.68
20:23.68
20:27.76
20:28.98
20829:70
2083292
20:836.02
20:36.33

o U

12



Florida State University

09/22/96 8:34 AM

1996 Seminole Invitational
Tallahassee Florida - Sat 09/21/96

Event 2 Women’s 5,000 Meter Run
Results by Order of Finish - Saturday 09/21/96

ATHLETE NAME

SCHOOL

Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER

TIME

Page 2

SCORE

RANK COMP#
52 137
53 523
54 166
55 364
56 143
57 206
58 362
59 219
60 B33
61 331
62 150
63 343
64 170
65 54
66 208
67 177
68 G
69 662
70 571
71 332
%2 645
/.3 162
74 L
15 574
76 563
77 207
78 562
79 582
80 Sise
81 203
82 550
83 536
84 176
85 212
86 123
87 330
88 322
89 565
90 657
g 581
92 552
93 125
94 66
5.5 56l
96 648
97 543

8 646
99 11
100 647
1oL 549
329

102

Lopez, Claudia
Thompson, Monica
McGee, Kelly
Hackett, Kim
Richards, Meisha
Ewert, Jennifer
Fahey, Julie
Treadwell, Dawn
Britton, Keri
Swanson, Krista
Boor, Karen
Lukash, Nicole
Peck, Datie
Bryan, Nicola
Hall, Beth
Wiggins, Leslie
Norton, Claudia
McDonald, Minca
Butler, Marie
Tracy, Heather
Graham, Yolanda
Lenker, Megan
Anderson, Natasha
Laufenferg, Amanda
Smith, Heather
Garland, Latasha
Rogers, Krista
Simpson, Michelle
Woodard, Tara
Carter, Kacie
Bumgardner, Lauren
Inman, Rachelle
Vaun, Nadi

Hoyle, Kim

Cliff, Lavonne
Steward, Lori
Barndollar,
Wagner, Liane
Kennedy, Christina
Robinson, Traci
Dobson, Jill
Latoya, Jone
Yiskdel, Semikah
Padgett, Kirsten
Sewell, Alishia
Selbach, Roz
Green, Monica
Johnson, Kanistta
Sewell, Jessica
Bogart, Leslie
Sauls, Julie

Stephanie

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL

SOUTH ALABAMA
FRORFPA—STAPE
NORTH FLORIDA

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL

GEORGIA STATE
NORTH FLORIDA
GEORGIA STATE
TROY STATE
MERCER

FLORIDA STATE
MOBILE

FLORIDA STATE
BETHUNE-COOKMAN
GEORGIA STATE
FLORIDA STATE
VALDOSTA STATE

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL

VALDOSTA STATE
MERCER
Unattached
FLORIDA STATE
ALABAMA STATE
VALDOSTA STATE
Unattached
GEORGIA STATE
Unattached
VALDOSTA STATE
Unattached
GEORGIA STATE
Unattached
TROY STATE
FLORIDA STATE
GEORGIA STATE
FLORIDA A&M
MERCER

MERCER
Unattached
FLORIDA STATE
VALDOSTA STATE
Unattached
FLORIDA A&M
BETHUNE-COOKMAN
Unattached
Unattached
TRCY STATE
Unattached
ALABAMA STATE
Unattached
Unattached
MERCER

L///f" - 7’ -'

20337.67
, 4\ 20:39.42
e ) 20:40.11

30351.13

2638372

20:54.28

20:58.90

21:05.56

21:06.90

212 15.26

2141764

21323.03

21%24:07

21%24.91

21334.81

343 37.28

21437.97

215 88,92

21:39.86

21543.45

21548.31

21:55.95

21356,40

21356.82

2135726

22:01.00

22:06.34

22:09.28

22:09.84

22:10.49

d2513:31

22:16.64

22:19.43

22:28.,02

22%529.90

22535.83

32146.91

22:50.50

29:155,25

32:55.67

22:58,62

23:11.68

23517.31

28317.76

23.01.235

2332161

23:28.23

23:28.84

28132.13

23:50.59

2335151

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



Florida State University : Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER
09/22/96 8:34 AM 1996 Seminole Invitational Page 3
Tallahassee Florida - Sat 09/21/96

Event 2 Women’s 5,000 Meter Run
Results by Order of Finish - Saturday 09/21/96

RANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME SCORE
103 122 Clary, Shanika FLORIDA A&M 23k BT.62
104 4 Bell, Luciania ATLABAMA STATE 24:12.88
105 334 Webb, Aimee MERCER 24:29.23
106 12 Relly, Satrina ALABAMA STATE 24:42.21
107 14 Taylor, Kamina ALABAMA STATE 24:49.72
108 333 Tarner, Ryan MERCER 25:31.43
109 58 Facey, Monique BETHUNE-COOKMAN 25:53.98
110 8 Harris, Angela ALABAMA STATE 2615371
111 Unknown 29:00.84

1.12 Unknown 30:24.17



Florida State University Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER
09/21/96 11:18 AM 1996 Semincle Invitational Page 1
Tallahassee Florida - Sat 09/21/96

Event 1 Men’s 8,000 Meter Run
MEN’S TEAM SCORES

Rank School Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 SOUTH ALABAMA 60 2 7 13 14 24 g1 5l
2 FLORIDA STATE 89 3 g 18 26 3.3 46 52
3 GEORGIA STATE 91 1 6 12 35 37 40 50
4 FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL 115 31 16 17 32 38 47 72
5 TROY STATE 136 8 15 25 38 44 55
6 NORTH FLORIDA 135 5 28 29 30 43 61 82
7 FLORIDA 146 20 25 27 34 42 49
8 MOBILE 154 4 18 =« 21 45 65 81
9 JACKSONVILLE 260 10 54 58 63 #5H 79 89

10 VALDOSTA STATE 265 36 41 59 60 69 71 73
11 MOREHOUSE 297 48 56 62 64 67 77 78
12 ALABAMA STATE 318 53 Y 66 68 74 83

13 BETHUNE-COOKMAN 338 22 70 76 85 86

14 MERCER 429 80 84 87 88 90 91



Florida State University

09/21/96 9:49 AM

Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER

1996 Seminole Invitational
Tallahassee Florida - Sat 09/21/96

Event 1 Men’s 8,000 Meter Run

Results by Order of Finish - Saturday 09/21/96

ATHLETE NAME

SCHOOL

TIME

Page 1

SCORE

RANK COMP#
1L 566
2 214
3 519
4 164
5 346
6 369
7 209
8 525
9 544

10 R 7S
11 85
12 245
13 136
14 218
15 641
16 520
17 518
18 539
19 146
20 558
1 140
& 174
23 348
24 568
25 113
26 338
24 53
28 115
29 526
30 532
Il 168
32 118
33 366
34 363
35 370
36 514
) 145
38 16,
k<] 116
40 205
41 578
42 204
43 545
44 147
45 201
46 583
7 17
48 365
49 537
50 344

Whiteside, Everett
Letherby, Andrew
Keren, Eli

Lueyk, «Brian
Schulenberg, Ryan
Levett, Will
Hill, Daniel
Weppler, Jason
Stanley, John
Ritter, Jasen
Droze, Gary
Mutai, Christopher
Lewis, Dave
Sinkowski, Jemmy
Viitenen, John
Schmidt, Chris
Jones, Kevin
Laprad, Phil
Sellers, Jim
Madison, James
Nibett, Kyle
Simolari, Joe
Stevenson, AL
Willis, Lee
Ernest-Jones, Eddie
Helmer, Warren
Brown, Gergory
Schlachta, Jim
Wickel, Kevin
Britton, Brandon
Ogletree, David
Stallings, Jeremy
Tordanov, Stass
Fritts, Chuck
Pugh, G.M.

Good, Brian
Rodriquez, Gary
Montini, Reid
Schlachta, Steve
Edwards, Spencer
McKnight, Eric
Clayton, Jeff
Ware, Josh
Thompson, Rob
Blanton, Jesse
Trittschuh, Keith
Seminario, Max
Hagist, Chris
Jackson, Josh
Propst, Jason
shriver, Brag

Unattached
GEORGIA STATE
SOUTH ALABAMA
FLORIDA STATE
MOBILE

NORTH FLORIDA
GEORGIA STATE
SOUTH ALABAMA
TROY STATE
FLORIDA STATE
CHEAP DATE TC
JACKSONVILLE
FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL
GEORGIA STATE
Unattached
SOUTH ALABAMA
SOUTH ALABAMA
TROY STATE
FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL
Unattached
FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL
FLORIDA STATE
MOBILE
Unattached
FLORIDA

MOBILE
BETHUNE-COOKMAN
FLORIDA

SOUTH ALABAMA
TROY STATE
FLORIDA STATE
FLORIDA

NORTH FLORIDA
NORTH FLORIDA
NORTH FLORIDA
SOUTH ALABAMA
FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL
FLORIDA STATE
FLORIDA

GEORGIA STATE
VALDOSTA STATE
GEORGIA STATE
TROY STATE
FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL
GEORGIA STATE
VALDOSTA STATE
FLORIDA

NORTH FLORIDA
TROY STATE
MOBILE

FLORIDA STATE

25:22.68
25:44.32
25:46.55
25:51.06
2541 55.68
26:1%7.91
26:20.78
26:21.15
26:22.10
26124439
26:24.90
26:27.22
26:32.25
26:41.58
26:45.,95
26:49.05
26:51.82
26:56.33
26:58.06
27:00.82
27:01.98
27:04.60
27:11.88
27:15.22
27:17+56
27:18.586
27:20+35
27:23.76
27:29.62
27:30:61
27:31.44
27532438
27:32.67
271:35.28
27:40.30
27:41.70
27:45.76
27:47.47
27:48.15
27 & 5360
27:54.77
27 ¢ 57,62
28:01,.78
28:03.35
28:08.51
28:10.64
28:115.97
281:16.99
28:29.59
28:33.99
28236, 28

20
2.
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

43
44
45
46



Florida State University

09/21/96 9:49 AM

RANK COMP#

Event 1 Men’s 8,000 Meter Run

1996 Seminole Invitational
Tallahassee Florida - Sat 09/21/96

Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER

Resultb by Order of Flnlsh - Saturday 09/21/96

ATHLETE NAME

Castaing, Eric

Fields, Timothy
Mather, Sean
Robinson, Aaron
Moritz, David
Gowan, Neil
Fictum, Lee
Archer, Andrew
Gammell, James
Major, Chris

Ford, Jimmy
Lanahan, Brian
Lovette, Tony
Frazier, Derrick
Dill, Jeff
Sauler, Nicholas
Wood, Ian
Mullan, Alan
Lebeder, Yuri
Dewing, Steve
Campopiano, Joe
Frank, Corey
Crouse, Erick
Turner, Bruce
Richards, Chris
Miller, Shawn
Beck, Brandon
Watkins, Hollis
Cudihy, Damon
Brown, Dave
Cross, Chris
Benns, Alvin
Cobb, Jabari
Haynes, Yohance
Logan, Josh
Redding, Jeff
Thomas, Damion
Gallon, Stephon
Willford, Patrick
Rivas, Marvin
Laezza, Jason
Parrish, Brian
Birch, Randy
Harris, Jebrett
Romo, Alex
Wilson, Brian
Almo, Khareem
Bosworth, Henry
MACFARLANE,
Oakley, Stephen
Castner, Morgan

Patrick

SCHOOL

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL

MOREHOUSE
FLORIDA
GEORGIA STATE
Unattached
SOUTH ALABAMA
FLORIDA STATE
ALABAMA STATE
JACKSONVILLE
TROY STATE

*FLORIDA STATE

Unattached
MOREHQUSE
ALABAMA STATE

FIRST PLACE SPORTS

JACKSONVILLE
VALDOSTA STATE

FIRST PLACE SPORTS

VALDOSTA STATE
NORTH FLORIDA

‘FLORIDA STATE

Unattached
MOREHQUSE
Unattached
GEORGIA STATE
JACKSONVILLE
Unattached
MOREHOQUSE

*FLORIDA STATE

Unattached
MOBILE

ALABAMA STATE
MOREHOUSE
ALABAMA STATE
FLORIDA STATE
VALDOSTA STATE
FLORIDA A&M
BETHUNE-COOKMAN
VALDOSTA STATE

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL

VALDOSTA STATE

*FLORIDA STATE

Unattached
ALABAMA STATE
JACKSONVILLE
BETHUNE-COOKMAN
MOREHQUSE
Unattached
VALDOSTA STATE
Unattached

‘FLORIDA STATE

TIME

28:43.63
28:45.,94
28:47.82
28:51.54
28:ib3:.6b
28:59.92
29700.95
29:04.60
2530558
29:17.:17
29:18.69
28i22:12
29:22.86
2935 23..29
29:24,93
293 30:51
29:31.40
29:32.34
29:36.65
29:41.15
29:45..07
29: 45,43
29:46.98
29:48.90
29:50.69
30:07.34
305 10,23
3051159
30:19.19
30520.1.0
30122354
202 2614
30 26.50
3082767
30%28.93
30:34.34
30:44..36
30%51 03
352,72
30:585.67
30458 .72
31:00.44
3172608:51
3130952
31:16.24
31z 16.52
31w 181..62
31224.73
3122677
31:27.59
31:31.18

Page 2

SCORE

56
57

58
59

60
61

62

63

64

65
66
67
68

69

70
71
7.2
-3

74
Fis
7E
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RANK COMP#

Event 1 Men’s 8,000 Meter Run

1996 Seminole Invitational
Tallahassee Florida - Sat 09/21/96

Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER

Resultc by Order of FlnlSh - Saturday 09/21/96

ATHLETE NAME
Brennen, Quenton
Joswick, Richard

Good, Chris

Bouurgque, Ryan

Batten, Davey

Lester, Jason
Merrieweather, Courtne
Herrington, Phillip
Lewis, Lena

South, Owen

Guerriero, Jean
Braziel, Phillip
Johnson, Lee

Stone, Brian

Woodard, Derek
Barndeollar, Hobby
Desrosiers, Steve

Ooni, Jide

Conn, Chris

SCHOOL

MOREHOUSE
JACKSONVILLE
MERCER

MOBILE

NORTH FLORIDA
VALDOSTA STATE
ALABAMA STATE
MERCER

FLORIDA A&M
BETHUNE-COOKMAN
BETHUNE-COOQKMAN
FLORIDA A&M
MERCER
Unattached
FLORIDA A&M
MERCER
JACKSONVILLE
MERCER

MERCER

TIME

31 £ 36570
31:39.08
31:56.64
321 02.07
3211152
32:27.84
3283310
34:06.68
34:21.48
34:37.03
34 :52.05
342 53.43
355 11.93
35:29.18
35:37.44
35:46.18
36:23.74
36:38.08
37316.45

Page 3

SCORE

87

88
89
90
G



